
Professional Development Module (Maths)
Course Short Code
SAMPM
Course Year
c
Course Offering:  03
Print PDF

 

Professional Development Module (Maths), Continuous

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules
connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this
sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration

will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for your
Qualification AND your Modules

**********

 

OPTIONAL MODULE

Semester 1 

MS221

MS321

MS129

Calculus of Several Variables

Introduction to Abstract Algebra

Calculus 1

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

Semester 2

https://www.dcu.ie/print/pdf/node/88248


MS117

MS200

MS211

MS223

MS302

MS130

 Probability 1

Linear Algebra

Introduction to Differential Equations

Probability and Statistics

Geometry

Calculus 11

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits

5 Credits 

7.5Credits

5 Credits

 

 

 

 

Last Updated: 25th June 2019


