Professional Development Module (Maths) Course Short Code SAMPM

Course Year

C

Course Offering: 03

Print PDF

Professional Development Module (Maths), Continuous

****IMPORTANT MESSAGE****

The purpose of this information sheet is to allow you view all modules connected to the Qualification, optional and core. You should print this sheet out and then continue to the next step where your registration will take place.

It is your responsibility to ensure that you register correctly for your Qualification AND your Modules

OPTIONAL MODULE

Semester 1

MS221	Calculus of Several Variables	5 Credits
MS321	Introduction to Abstract Algebra	5 Credits
MS129	Calculus 1	5 Credits

Semester 2

- 11			
	MS117	Probability 1	5 Credits
	MS200	Linear Algebra	5 Credits
	MS211	Introduction to Differential Equations	5 Credits
	MS223	Probability and Statistics	5 Credits
	MS302	Geometry	7.5Credi
	MS130	Calculus 11	5 Credits
- 11	.1		(I

Last Updated: 25th June 2019